
September 20, 2022

Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Sam Gifford Bemidji 20:00.21   1 12
Damien Dejarlais Park Rapids Area 20:13.12   2 10
Brayden Sandland Lake Park-Audubon 20:30.1(< 5)   3 10
Eliot Afshari East Grand Forks 20:34.73   4 10
Jayson Ward Park Rapids Area 20:37.84   5 12
Jarett Galzki Park Rapids Area 20:40.55   6 10
Moses Son Bemidji 20:41.96   7 11
Isaac Bessler Nevis 21:07.3(< 5)   8 10
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks 21:09.27   9 11
Esben O'Connell Lake Park-Audubon 21:10.3(< 5)  10 12
Pierce Deblieck Park Rapids Area 21:16.58  11 12
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks 21:21.59  12 10
Nolan Eckmann Park Rapids Area 21:27.410  13 12
Reier Tweeton Perham 21:33.211  14 10
Spencer Lindow Nevis 21:34.0(< 5)  15 12
Caleb Knott Bemidji 21:34.512  16
Jack Lundquist Bemidji 21:34.513  17 10
Noah Ness Bemidji 21:36.914  18 11
Cameron Runyan Park Rapids Area 21:38.415  19 12
Andrew Nielsen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 21:46.916  20 11
Glen Sommers Perham 21:52.817  21 9
Carson Turn Bemidji 22:22.718  22 11
Sam Urban Bemidji 22:27.619  23 9
Finn Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 22:30.820  24 8
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 22:32.721  25 8
Wesley Lundberg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 22:35.522  26 7
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks 22:37.523  27 11
Josh Kalina Perham 22:45.624  28 11
Nathan Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon 22:47.5(< 5)  29 12
Andrew Breczinski Bemidji 22:49.4(> 7)  30 9
Carter Shippee Perham 22:53.125  31 9
Jack Birkeland Perham 22:55.626  32 12
Adam Baumann Bemidji 22:55.6(> 7)  33
Jack Hennagir Perham 23:00.627  34 9
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 23:04.928  35 10
Jed Toms Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 23:08.229  36 7
Sebastian Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 23:10.230  37 8
Hunter Harman Lake Park-Audubon 23:13.1(< 5)  38 9
Nixon Norman Warroad 23:15.731  39 10
Castle London Park Rapids Area 23:24.5(> 7)  40 10
Leo Kaufenberg Park Rapids Area 23:35.4(> 7)  41 10
Jack Palmquist Warroad 23:53.432  42 10
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel Park Rapids Area 24:00.0(> 7)  43 12
Kyle Abrahamson Riverside Christian 24:04.8(< 5)  44 10
Noah Brasel Perham 24:10.933  45 9
Milan Gornowicz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 24:20.334  46 8
Marcus Swentik Perham 24:51.9(> 7)  47 12
Daniel Scherling Bemidji 24:53.3(> 7)  48 9
Dane Fish Warroad 25:02.035  49 11
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks 25:05.236  50 10
Josh Conway Park Rapids Area 25:19.0(> 7)  51 9
Terry Flemming Bemidji 26:08.9(> 7)  52 9
David Hruby Warroad 26:16.337  53 11
Kamron Hagen Park Rapids Area 26:21.2(> 7)  54 10
Chris Henry Perham 26:39.5(> 7)  55 9
Camden Yates Warroad 27:03.038  56 11

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Sean Reed Bemidji 27:07.2(> 7)  57 9
Ward Kevin Bemidji 28:33.2(> 7)  58 12
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September 20, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Park Rapids Area Finish Position -     1

29
20:51.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Damien Dejarlais 2 20:13.1   1 10     2 20:13.1
Jayson Ward 4 20:37.8   2 12     6 40:50.9
Jarett Galzki 5 20:40.5   3 10    11 1:01:31.4
Pierce Deblieck 8 21:16.5   4 12    19 1:22:47.9
Nolan Eckmann 10 21:27.4   5 12    29 1:44:15.3
Cameron Runyan (15) 21:38.4   6 12 (44) 2:05:53.7
Sean Ward (28) 23:04.9   7 10 (72) 2:28:58.6
Castle London More 23:24.5   8 10 2:52:23.1
Leo Kaufenberg More 23:35.4   9 10 3:15:58.5
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel More 24:00.0  10 12 3:39:58.5
Josh Conway More 25:19.0  11 9 4:05:17.5
Kamron Hagen More 26:21.2  12 10 4:31:38.7

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

46
21:05.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sam Gifford 1 20:00.2   1 12     1 20:00.2
Moses Son 6 20:41.9   2 11     7 40:42.1
Caleb Knott 12 21:34.5   3    19 1:02:16.6
Jack Lundquist 13 21:34.5   4 10    32 1:23:51.1
Noah Ness 14 21:36.9   5 11    46 1:45:28.0
Carson Turn (18) 22:22.7   6 11 (64) 2:07:50.7
Sam Urban (19) 22:27.6   7 9 (83) 2:30:18.3
Andrew Breczinski More 22:49.4   8 9 2:53:07.7
Adam Baumann More 22:55.6   9 3:16:03.3
Daniel Scherling More 24:53.3  10 9 3:40:56.6
Terry Flemming More 26:08.9  11 9 4:07:05.5
Sean Reed More 27:07.2  12 9 4:34:12.7
Ward Kevin More 28:33.2  13 12 5:02:45.9

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     3

78
22:09.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eliot Afshari 3 20:34.7   1 10     3 20:34.7
Charles Nelson 7 21:09.2   2 11    10 41:43.9
Rylan Slack 9 21:21.5   3 10    19 1:03:05.4
Kasen Riendeau 23 22:37.5   4 11    42 1:25:42.9
Lucas Larson 36 25:05.2   5 10    78 1:50:48.1

Perham Finish Position -     4

103
22:24.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Reier Tweeton 11 21:33.2   1 10    11 21:33.2
Glen Sommers 17 21:52.8   2 9    28 43:26.0
Josh Kalina 24 22:45.6   3 11    52 1:06:11.6
Carter Shippee 25 22:53.1   4 9    77 1:29:04.7
Jack Birkeland 26 22:55.6   5 12   103 1:52:00.3
Jack Hennagir (27) 23:00.6   6 9 (130) 2:15:00.9
Noah Brasel (33) 24:10.9   7 9 (163) 2:39:11.8
Marcus Swentik More 24:51.9   8 12 3:04:03.7
Chris Henry More 26:39.5   9 9 3:30:43.2

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     5

108
22:30.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Andrew Nielsen 16 21:46.9   1 11    16 21:46.9
Finn Ahonen 20 22:30.8   2 8    36 44:17.7
Drew Martin 21 22:32.7   3 8    57 1:06:50.4
Wesley Lundberg 22 22:35.5   4 7    79 1:29:25.9
Jed Toms 29 23:08.2   5 7   108 1:52:34.1
Sebastian Gaytan (30) 23:10.2   6 8 (138) 2:15:44.3
Milan Gornowicz (34) 24:20.3   7 8 (172) 2:40:04.6

Warroad Finish Position -     6

173
25:06.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nixon Norman 31 23:15.7   1 10    31 23:15.7
Jack Palmquist 32 23:53.4   2 10    63 47:09.1
Dane Fish 35 25:02.0   3 11    98 1:12:11.1
David Hruby 37 26:16.3   4 11   135 1:38:27.4
Camden Yates 38 27:03.0   5 11   173 2:05:30.4

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brayden Sandland Less 20:30.1   1 10 20:30.1
Esben O'Connell Less 21:10.3   2 12 41:40.4
Nathan Dornbusch Less 22:47.5   3 12 1:04:27.9
Hunter Harman Less 23:13.1   4 9 1:27:41.0

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isaac Bessler Less 21:07.3   1 10 21:07.3
Spencer Lindow Less 21:34.0   2 12 42:41.3

Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kyle Abrahamson Less 24:04.8   1 10 24:04.8
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